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Agenda
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Arnot Hill Park, 

Arnold,
Nottinghamshire, 

NG5 6LU

Council

Date: Wednesday 8 April 2015

Time: 6.00 pm

Place: Council Chamber
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Service Manager, Elections and Members' Services

0115 901 3906
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SUMMONS

A meeting of the Borough Council will be held in the Council Chamber, Civic Centre, 
Arnot Hill Park on Wednesday 8 April 2015 at 6.00 pm to transact the business as set 
out below.

John Robinson
Chief Executive

AGENDA Page

1  Opening Prayers.

2  Apologies for Absence.

3  Mayor's Announcements.

4  To approve, as a correct record, the minutes of the meetings held on 
21 January and 3 March 2015.

1 - 20

5  Declaration of Interests.

6  To answer questions asked by the public under Standing Order 8.

7  To answer questions asked by Members of the Council under Standing 
Order 9.

8  Petitions Scheme – Friends of Ethel Avenue 21 - 28

Report of the Service Manager Elections and Members’ Services.

9  To receive questions and comments from Members concerning any 
matter dealt with by the Executive or by a Committee or Sub-
Committee (Standing Order 11.1).

a  Minutes of meeting Tuesday 16 December 2014 of Audit 
Committee 

29 - 32

b  Minutes of meeting Thursday 8 January 2015 of Cabinet 33 - 36

c  Minutes of meeting Tuesday 13 January 2015 of Environment and 
Licensing Committee 

37 - 42



d  Minutes of meeting Friday 16 January 2015 of Appointments and 
Conditions of Service Committee 

43 - 44

e  Minutes of meeting Wednesday 28 January 2015 of Planning 
Committee 

45 - 50

f  Minutes of meeting Tuesday 10 February 2015 of Environment 
and Licensing Committee 

51 - 56

g  Minutes of meeting Wednesday 11 February 2015 of Overview 
and Scrutiny Committee 

57 - 64

h  Minutes of meeting Thursday 12 February 2015 of Cabinet 65 - 68

i  Minutes of meeting Wednesday 18 February 2015 of Planning 
Committee 

69 - 92

j  Minutes of meeting Thursday 19 February 2015 of Cabinet 93 - 94

k  Minutes of meeting Tuesday 24 February 2015 of Joint 
Consultative and Safety Committee 

95 - 98

l  Minutes of meeting Thursday 26 February 2015 of Standards 
Committee 

99 - 100

m  Minutes of meeting Wednesday 4 March 2015 of Planning 
Committee 

101 - 114

n  Minutes of meeting Tuesday 10 March 2015 of Environment and 
Licensing Committee 

115 - 120

o  Minutes of meeting Tuesday 10 March 2015 of Licensing Act 
Committee 

121 - 122

p  Minutes of meeting Wednesday 11 March 2015 of Planning 
Committee 

123 - 144

q  Decisions made under delegated authority. 145 - 146

10  To consider comments, of which due notice has been given, under 
Standing Order 11.03(a).

11  To consider motions under Standing Order 12.




